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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
Kynsseub b.B.
fApemyx B.®.
byTka B.B.
MwTka B.P.

Mignaceknin AP.

Kauak HO.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2022
MuponiobiBka

Kny6 Po3touus

B 327 11/ 49.419035 /] 25.5892656

21.08.2022 07:15:47
CoHAYHO

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

6 3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCY

64 TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy

156.299

0 Monogai

0 PiuHi

0 [Jopocni

Kop, Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

223875 Po3touus 16 0
225039 Po3Touus 13 0
225078 Po3touus 12 0
225022 Po3touus 8 0
225035 Postouus 8 0
225021 Po3Touus 7 0

09:11:53
09:20:50
1370.21

1255.51

09:06:30
09:20:50
00:14:20

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 08:56:46



